Bezirksliga - gesamt
nach 5. Spieltag
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Bezirksliga - 5. Spieltag
27.01.2019 Rostock - HCC  Leitung: BC Schwerin
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Bezirksliga - 5. Spieltag
27.01.2019 Rostock - HCC

1 BC Schwerin V (BCSN)

Name Pins /Sp.
Pieper, Patrick 858/ 5
Poblenz, Maike 851/ 5
Sevecke, Paul 851/ 5
Seidel, Tobias 7411 5

Team: 3.301/ 20

Punkte Bonus: 5
Punkte Spiele: 10

Punkte: 15

2 De Bowlers e.V. Waren | (WRN)

Name Pins /Sp.
Becker, Michael 823/ 5
Karsunke, Andreas 803/ 5
Werner, Uwe 758/ 5
Wohlgemuth, Volker 756/ 5
Team: 3.140/ 20

Punkte Bonus: 3

Punkte Spiele: 6

Punkte: 9

3 HCC BC Rostock IV (HCC)

Name Pins /Sp.
Schmidtke, Ines 857/ 5
Wetuschat, Tom 802/ 5
Wetuschat, Frank 763/ 5
Reif, Eckard 740/ 5
Team: 3.162/ 20

Punkte Bonus: 4
Punkte Spiele: 4

Punkte: 8

4 ABC Rostock Strikers lll (ABC)

Name Pins /Sp.
Baumann, Marcel 613/ 4
Harms, Andrea 592/ 4
Altermann, Christin 561/ 4
Schnur, Bernd 558/ 4
Trebs, Julian 553/ 4
Team: 2.877/ 20

Punkte Bonus: 1

Punkte Spiele: 6

Punkte: 7

5 Bowlingfreunde Schwerin | (BFSN)

Name Pins /Sp.
Niehusen, Holger 804/ 5
Groppler, Dietmar 7741 5
Nietschmann, Falk Odo 7671 5
PleR, Pascal 726/ 5
Team: 3.071/ 20

Punkte Bonus: 2
Punkte Spiele: 4

Punkte: 6

Schnitt HI
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170,20 189
148,20 166
165,05 702
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Bezirksliga - 5. Spieltag
27.01.2019

Name

Poblenz, Maike
Poblenz, Katja
Altermann, Christin
Schmidtke, Ines
Dahnke, Martina
Harms, Andrea
Roock, Michelle

Name

Niehusen, Holger
Moltmann, Rene
Pieper, Patrick
Wetuschat, Tom
Becker, Michael
Weber, Tobias
Groppler, Dietmar
Baumann, Marcel
Wetuschat, Frank
Karsunke, Andreas
Scheiding, Matthias
Sevecke, Paul
Krause, Thomas
Wohigemuth, Volker
Plewig, Jorg

PleB, Pascal
Giitschow, Raik
Nietschmann, Falk Odo
Schnur, Bernd
Brenzel, Axel
Werner, Uwe
Fischer, Benjamin
Trebs, Julian
Seidel, Tobias

Reif, Eckard
Schmager, Gerhard
Graf, Kristopher
Brauer, Eckhard
Jakusch, Stephan

Rostock - HCC

Platz Name

1
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27.01.2019

Schmidtke, Ines
Poblenz, Maike
Harms, Andrea
Altermann, Christin
Rostock - HCC

Platz Name

Pieper, Patrick
Sevecke, Paul
Becker, Michael
Niehusen, Holger
Karsunke, Andreas
Wetuschat, Tom
Groppler, Dietmar
Nietschmann, Falk Odo
Baumann, Marcel
Wetuschat, Frank
Werner, Uwe
Wohigemuth, Volker
Seidel, Tobias

Reif, Eckard

PleRB, Pascal
Schnur, Bernd
Trebs, Julian

Pins
4.646
2.448
2.855
3.164
1.5637
2.712
578

Pins
4.444
1.590
858
4.231
2.517
2.482
4.107
2.789
4.087
2.434
967
3.208
1.594
3.155
786
2.320
1.543
767
3.157
749
2.982
447
2.056
1.460
2.813
913
1.202
1.170
113

Pins
857
851
592
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Schnitt
185,84
163,20
158,61
158,20
153,70
150,67
115,60

Schnitt
177,76
176,67
171,60
169,24
167,80
165,47
164,28
164,06
163,48
162,27
161,17
160,40
159,40
157,75
157,20
154,67
154,30
153,40
150,33
149,80
149,10
149,00
146,86
146,00
140,65
130,43
120,20
117,00
113,00

Schnitt
171,40
170,20
148,00
140,25

Schnitt
171,60
170,20
164,60
160,80
160,60
160,40
154,80
153,40
153,25
152,60
151,60
151,20
148,20
148,00
145,20
139,50
138,25

Hi-Game
245
214
223
188
190
180
135

Hi-Game
233
230
189
224
201
214
200
224
226
209
180
190
192
191
175
211
200
169
198
181
194

182
166
207
152
177
160
113

Hi-Game
188
213
168
155

Hi-Game
189
189
176
178
180
175
177
169
178
183
172
172
166
166
172
148
166

Einzelauswertung Liga gesamt - Spielerinnen

Club / Verein
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Club / Verein

BC Schwerin
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